[bookmark: _GoBack]Name:  ______________									Date:__________
SUPERBUGS
	My ideas about superbugs……
	These are the questions I have about my ideas…..
	Rate my questions from 1- 10 (1-low interest & 10-high interest)

	












	







	

	Extension—Other Ideas?


	
	



The question I choose to inquire about is:______________________________________________________________
I will now check-in with Ms. Martel.  

Name:  ______________									Date:__________
HEALTH AND WELLNESS
	My ideas about treating and preventing illness……
	These are the questions I have about my ideas…..
	Rate my questions from 1- 10 (1-low interest & 10-high interest)

	












	







	

	Extension—Other Ideas?


	
	



The question I choose to inquire about is:______________________________________________________________
I will now check-in with Ms. Martel.  

Name:  ______________									Date:__________
TIMELINE for COMPLETION
	I WILL…..
	TIMEFRAME/DUE DATE
	    YES, I DID IT!  
	NOTES TO SELF

	
work on my research 


	
Friday, Nov. 17
Saturday, Nov. 18
Sunday, Nov. 19
Monday, Nov. 20
Tuesday, Nov. 21

	
	

	
complete my research by

	
end of Science class on Tuesday, November 21

	

	

	

choose how I will be presenting this information at


	

beginning of Science class on Thursday, November 23
	
	

	
compile my research into the presentation mode by


	
end of Science class on Thursday, November 23
	
	



Name:  ______________									Date:__________
TIMELINE for COMPLETION CONTINUED…
	I WILL…..
	TIMEFRAME/DUE DATE
	    YES, I DID IT!  
	NOTES TO SELF

	
write my script for the presentation on

	
Friday, Nov. 24
Saturday, Nov. 25
Sunday, Nov. 26

	
	

	
rehearse my script with a friend, parent, sibling on 


	
Friday, Nov. 24
Saturday, Nov. 25
Sunday, Nov. 26

	

	

	
show Ms. Martel my script for the presentation at


	
beginning of Science class on Tuesday, November 28


	
	

	

practice presenting in 


	
Science class on Tuesday, November 28
	
	

	
present my findings in a gallery walk in the Science 
classroom on
	
Thursday, November 30
	
	



